Oct. 8

Oct. 22
Nov. 5

Nov. 19
Dec. 10
Jan. 14
Jan. 21
Jan. 21
Feb. 11
Feb. 18
Feb. 24
Mar. 4

Mar.11
Mar. 19
Mar. 19
Mar. 25
Mar. 25
Apr.1

Apr. 15
May 6

May 6

May 13
May 14

Becca Stevens

Kat Wright

Sam Burchfield
Charlie Mars

Anna Egge

Christian Sands
Forever Young 2PM
Forever Young 8PM
Jon Reep

Sons of Serendip
Breach of Peace
Martin Sexton

Tartan Terrors
Dragons & Beasts 1PM
Dragons & Beasts 6PM
Under the Lights 2PM
Under the Lights 8PM
Gina Chavez

The Verve Pipe

The Gruffalo 11AM
The Gruffalo 2PM
Davina & the Vagabonds
Charlote Symphony
TOTAL

25%

Updated 11/14/22

50%

75%

Goal

Actual §

$1,260.00
$0.00
$2,835.00
$1,440.00
$990.00
$6,190.00
$3,980.00
$7,884.80
$6,779.80
$6,233.80
$1,963.80
$7,919.80
$4,704.80
$3,455.00
$1,864.80
$1,380.00
$4,904.80
$2,680.80
$7,964.80
$910.00
$1,559.80
$3,418.80
$8,403.60

% to Goal Tickets Sold

50.00% 29
#DIV/0! 0
112.50% 63
57.14% 32
39.29% 24
36.84% 114
20.80% 66

41.20% 132
54.73% 159
37.10% 114
13.92% 43

41.38% 127
31.92% 101
18.05% 57
9.74% 32
7.10% 23
25.25% 78
15.95% 50
35.38% 112
7.35% 24
12.59% 35
20.35% 66

40.33% 128



2022 Fall B: Classes Start Oct. 31
Mixed Media
Adult All Level Wheel Throwing: Monday
Adult Intermediate and Advanced Handbuilding
Bold Watercolor
Youth: Painting for Teens
Adult Wheel Throwing and Handbuilding All Levels
Figurative and Scultpture Human Animal
Oil Painting Basics
Youth: Open Studio
All Level Adult Handbuilding
Beginner Adult Handbuilding
Adult All Level Wheel Throwing: Thursday
Youth: Comics and Cartoon Drawing
Youth: Create with Clay
Visual Art Open Studio

Updated 11/14/22

25%

50%

75%

Goal

Actual $
$1,470.00
$1,470.00
$1,548.75
$1,831.50

$404.25
$1,470.00

$971.25
$1,386.00

$832.00
$1,496.25
$1,496.25
$1,496.25

$913.50
$1,410.75
$1,223.25

164.71%
164.71%
173.53%
217.65%
75.49%
164.71%
108.82%
164.71%
203.92%
167.65%
167.65%
167.65%
170.59%
167.65%
123.00%

Sold

85.62%

Max

©o O



